
INTRODUCING YOUR NEW FLING! 
Fl!ng is made with all natural flavours, is low in calories,  
and contains no artificial sweeteners. Fl!ng is also the first  
RTD made with Alkaline Water, Non-GMO ingredients and 
Organic Sweeteners.

90 to 100 Calories per 355mL can

KEY FEATURES

Made with Alkaline Water

All Natural Flavours

No Artificial Sweeteners

SKU  FLAVOUR SIZE 
Vodka Lemon 6x355mL 

Vodka Cucumber Mint 6x355mL 

Vodka Mango Strawberry 6x355mL 

Vodka Cherry Lime 6x355mL 

Please enjoy responsibly.

For more information 
please contact your 
WETT Sales & 
Distribution 
representative

TRYAFLING.COM

Fl!ng Mixed Pack             12x355mL 

40374  

40367

40378

40381

41994

NEW! 12 x 355ml Mixer Pack!




