

## **INTRODUCING YOUR NEW FLING!**

Fl!ng is made with all natural flavours, is low in calories, and contains no artificial sweeteners. Fl!ng is also the first RTD made with Alkaline Water, Non-GMO ingredients and Organic Sweeteners.

## **KEY FEATURES**





## NEW! 12 x 355ml Mixer Pack!

SKU	FLAVOUR	SIZE
40374	Vodka Lemon	6x355mL
40367	Vodka Cucumber Mint	6x355mL
40378	Vodka Mango Strawberry	6x355mL
40381	Vodka Cherry Lime	6x355mL
41994	FIIng Mixed Pack	12x355mL



For more information please contact your WETT Sales & Distribution representative